Gameday Rt 85 Gameday Rt 86

RAZORBACK

Covers Stops on Route 26
FREE Park & Ride from across town into campus!

Covers Stops on Route 33 & Route 35
FREE Park & Ride from across town into campus!

Union Station  Poplar & Chest- Poplar & Chest-  Union Station

NWA Mall

(Departure) nut (Outbound) nut (Inbound) (Arrival)

Garland Cen-

ter Per;ler:tmj)on& The Links WeBdeTtgt;):& Portes:j‘Hou- Garden Park (i::l(a::is::;- TRA NSIT
(Departure) v v

700AM  7:06AM  7:30AM  T45AM  7:52 AM
800 AM 806 AM  830AM  845AM  8:52 AM
J00AM 708AM 745AM  724AM  730AM  733av 740av Gameday Routes dropping  900AM  906AM  9:30AM - 9:45AM - 9:52 AM

10:00 AM 10:06 AM 10:30 AM 10:45 AM 10:52 AM
800AM  8:08AM 8:15AM 824AM 830AM 833AM 840AM  on campus a short walk to 10:30AM  10:36AM  11:00AM  11:15AM  11:22 AM
9:00AM 9:08AM 9:15AM  9:24AM  9:30AM  9:33AM  9:40 AM 11:00 AM  11:06 AM  11:30 AM  11:45AM  11:52 AM

the Football Stadium! . . . . _
10:00AM 10:08 AM  10:15AM 10:24 AM 10:30 AM  10:33AM  10:40 AM 11:30AM  11:36 AM  12.00PM  12:15PM  12:22 PM
2 12:00 PM  12:06 PM  12:30 PM  12:45PM  12:52 PM
11:00AM 11:08 AM 11:15AM 11:24AM 11:30AM 11:33AM  11:40 AM -2 230PM 1236 PM  100BM  145PM 122 PM

12:00PM 12:08 PM 12:15PM 12:24PM  12:30PM  12:33PM  12:40 PM 1:00 PM 1:06 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 1:52 PM

1:00PM  1:08PM  1:15PM  1:224PM  1:30PM  1:33PM  1:40 PM 1:30PM  1:36PM  2:00PM  2:15PM  2:22 PM

2:00PM  2:08PM  2:15PM  2:24PM  2:30PM  2:33PM  2:40 PM For Real Time Bus Tracking S o] ] 2:451PM 2:521PM
visit: uark.passiogo.com or 2:30 PM 2:36 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:22 PM
4:00PM  4:08PM  4:15PM  4:24PM  4:30PM  4:33PM  4:40 PM mobile store. 3:30PM  3:36PM  4:00PM  4:15PM  4:22 PM

4:00 PM 4:06 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 4:52 PM
4:30 PM 4:36 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:22 PM

5:00 PM 5:06 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 5:52 PM
7:00 PM 7.08PM  7:15PM  7:24PM  7:30PM  7:33PM  7:40 PM 5:30 PM 5:36 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:22 PM

5:00PM  5:08PM  5:15PM  5:24PM  5:30PM  5:33PM  5:40 PM

6:00 PM 6:08 PM 6:15 PM 6:24 PM 6:30 PM 6:33 PM 6:40 PM

8:00PM  8:08PM  8:15PM 8:24PM  8:30PM  8:33PM  8:40 PM 6:00 PM 6:06 PM 6:30 PM 6:45 PM 6:52 PM
7:00 PM 7:06 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM 7:52 PM
E':: Scan to send

i, £ 8:00PM  806PM  830PM  845PM  852PM
Ofad 9:10PM 916 PM  9:40PM  9:55PM  10:02 PM

9:10 PM 9:18PM  9:25PM  9:34 PM 9:40PM  9:43PM  9:50 PM

-

[

10:00 PM 10:08 PM 10:15PM 10:24PM 10:30PM 10:33 PM 10:40 PM

Updated: 09/05/23



Title VI Notice

Razorback Transit, as a direct recipient of the
FTA and as a sub-recipient of the Northwest
Arkansas Regional Planning Commission
(NWARPC), complies with the Americans with
Disabilities Act, Section 504 of the
Rehabilitation Act, Title VI of the Civil Rights
Act of 1964, and all Federal Transit
Administration guidelines.

Razorback Transit operates its programs and
services without regard to race, color, and
national origin.

For further information or to file a complaint
regarding the delivery of services generally, call
(479) 575-7433 (RIDE) or visit http://
transit.uark.edu or contact the Transit and
Parking Director at (479) 575-3304 or
transit@uark.edu.

For more information or to file a complaint of
discrimination, contact the University of
Arkansas compliance officer:

Compliance Officer

Title VI Coordinator

Equal Opportunity, Compliance, and Title IX
(479) 575-4019 (voice)

AR Relay Services: 711 or https://
arkansasrelay.com/

Title VI complaint procedures and complaint
forms are available at http://oeoc.uark.edu. It is
the responsibility of the University’s
Department of Equal Opportunity, Compliance,
and Title IX to investigate and resolve all
allegations of discrimination.

In addition to utilizing the Title VI process at
the University of Arkansas, a Complainant may
file a Title VI complaint with the Federal
Transit Administration (FTA), Office of Civil
Rights, Attn: Title VI Program Coordinator,
East Building, S5th Floor, TCR, 1200 New Jersey
Avenue SE, Washington, DC 20590.

*Free language assistance is available upon
request through La Oficina Latina. La Oficina
Latina is located in the Center for Multicultural
and Diversity Education in room 404 of the
Arkansas Union. The office may also be reached
by calling 479-575-4073

* The above notice in English and Spanish will
be posted in the following locations:

85 Gameday Tan

86 Gameday Red
88 (Silver) Pre-Event >>

88 Post Event

@

89 (Gold) Pre-Event

82 Post Event «==)

Downtown Gameday/Event

Shuttle

RAZORBACK

TRANSIT

The Links

Porter & Lawson

Rupple & Congressional

Jefferson Lines

Boys & Girls Club (West)

Apple Store

Persimmon & Betty Jo

«

Walmart

86 =BVanrAshe & Steele

=

[~
=F'everett & Melmar (East)

Deane & Shamblin

=9 Colonial Arms (East)

"
A
(=)

=) 88 Baum East Lot

=] Millsap & Plainview

[=BPWRMC ER (South)

=) Gregg & Village Lake

3000 ft

A

© Mapbox © OpenStreetMap

UNIVERSITY OF

ARKANSAS

Transit & Parking

NOW HIRING

STARTING PAY $17-521

PAID TRAINING
FLEXIBLE HOURS
CLOSE TO CAMPUS

Search*Transit” at jobs.uark.edu

On Time Performance

A vehicle will be considered on time if it
departs Union Station or the primary
scheduled time point no more than 1 minute
early or 5 minutes past the published
schedule or time table. Razorback Transit
recommends that passengers arrive at stops
at least 5 minutes prior to the estimated time.

Razorback Transit provides ADA accessible,
fare-free fixed route and paratransit
services to the University of Arkansas and
the General Public in the City of Fayetteville.
Full Service operates Mon-Fri from 7AM until
6PM during the U of A academic year. Non-
peak service is available Saturdays,
summer, and breaks. There is no service on
Sundays, University Holidays, or other days
the University is closed. Due to weather,
service may also be interrupted or cancelled.

Updated: 09/05/23


http://transit.uark.edu
http://transit.uark.edu
mailto:transit@uark.edu
https://arkansasrelay.com/
https://arkansasrelay.com/
http://oeoc.uark.edu

